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

Alternate
ID

92-08-04-000-248.000-002

Class COMMERCIAL 4-19 FAMILY
APARTMENTS

Acreage 0.217

Owner
Address

Brown, Larry R & Constance
J 
2494 W State Road 14  
Columbia City, IN 46725

District South Whitley Town
Brief Tax Description W PT FRL PT NE4 EX .003A S4 T30 R8 .217A

(Note: Not to be used on legal documents)

Date created: 6/13/2024 

Last Data Uploaded: 6/13/2024 2:09:00 AM

48 ft

Overview

Legend 

Corporate Limits

Parcels

State Highways

Road Centerlines

Lakes



Investment Agent Full Detail Report
Listings as of
Property Type Status Auction
MLS Status

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Typ
L

_________________________________________________________________________________________________

Sub

School District

Parcel IDArea
Cross Street

Total Bedrooms F Baths H Baths

Style
JrHElem SrH

Directions

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Contract Type BBC Vari.Rat
List Date Exp Date
Showing Instr

Co-List AgentCo-List Office
Agent ID Agent E-mail

List AgentList Office
Is Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee Possession
Annual Prop Tax Exemption Year Taxes Payable
Financing: ProposedExisting
Occupancy Comm Owner Name Auctioneer Name/Lic.#

Sec Lot Lot Ac/SF/Dim

Total # Bldgs

Src Lot Des

Township Ttl Below Gd SqFtBelow Gd Fin SqFt
Year Built

Abv Gd Fin SqFt
Age New DC Ext Bsmt/Fntn

Unit #

Gross An. Rent

Water/Sewer
Fuel
Electric
Trash
Insurance
Property Tax

Assn Dues

Maintenance
Miscellaneous
Net Ann Inc.

Level
# Units # Units Rented # Effic.

$ Unit Rent Lease Exp Date_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Lease Term
Water
Sewer
Fuel
Heating
Cooling

Outbldg

Restrictions

Water Name

Flooring
x

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

# 1BR
Rented

# 4BR# 3BR# 2BR

Water Type

#Range/Oven
#Refrg Security Sys

#Dryer

Pool
Pool Type#Microwave

Rent Freq # Rms # BR

#Dishwasher

#W/D Connect

Dep Amt.GarageBsmt# Bath

#Washer
#Disposal

Pet Restrict.

Stories

Age

# Water Meters
# Elec Meters
# Gas Meters

Ttl Fin SqFt

Channel Frtg
Wtr Frtg

Pending Date

Sell AgentSell Office

Selling Price
Sold/Concession Remarks

CDOMHow Sold
Total Concessions Paid

CDOM DOM

Virtual
Closing Date

/ /

Water Access

Water Features

ADA Features
Near Wlkg Trail
Jet/Garden
Guest Quarters

Special Listing Cond.

Excluded Party

Type of Sale

Assessed Value

REO Short Sale

Lockbox Lockbox Location

Legal Description

Co-Sell Office Co-Sell Agent

Inside City Limits City Zoning County Zoning Zoning Desc

Township

Presented by: /

Page Number:

Sell Team

202426892 * W Walnut Street I $0
92-08-04-000-248.000-002

6 6 0

On the southwest corner of Walnut & SR 14 in South Whitley

7/19/2024

at closing
2024

Chad Metzger & Brent AC31300015

95X95

1969 55

1.0

55

Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238
RB14045939 chad@metzgerauction.com

Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050

$2,772.00

2

0

0
6

0

0
0
0

6

6056

$28,800.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$2,772.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$26,028.00

0

0 0

12/31/2024

9,4530.2200

3,276 3,2760 0

2.0%

Showingtime or Open House

$0.00

n/a

W PT FRL PT NE4 EX .003A S4 T30 R8 .217A

Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050 Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238

00 0

Yes
South Whitley 46787

None

WTK WhitkoSouth Whitley Whitko

Exclusive Right to Sell No

No

None

N

Cleveland
No

No

No

No
NONE

NON

None

No No

NONE

Y R2

Cleveland

No

No
No
No
No

0-2.9

Aluminum

City
City

Wall AC Part Carpet, Vinyl

Crawl

Baseboard

1 Year, Renewal

Information is not guaranteed. Included properties may not be listed by the Office/Agent presenting this report. Report may not contain all available data. Offer of
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